Fast Pace Health vl
ARKET ™ STREET

retai advisors

RESERVED
PARKING

LA s o i Ly PSR




ontents

L O C AT ON OV BIVIECW . ..o ee e e e e e eesseasseeasseeseseessseeassseasseesssesssseenssensssessaneen

OFfEINNG SUMIMIAIY ...ttt sttt raes

FINANCIA ANGIYSIS ...ttt

TN ANTE OV INVIECW .o e

Site Plan...............

Demographics

CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly
confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Market Street Retail
Advisors and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent
of Market Street Retail Advisors. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary,
unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest
in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due

diligence investigation. Market Street Retail Advisors have not made any investigation, and make

no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property,
the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square improvements
footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances,
PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of
the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any
tenant’s plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information
contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable;
however, Market Street Retail Advisors have not verified, and will not verify, any of the information
contained herein, nor have Market Street Retail Advisors conducted any investigation regarding
these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or
completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to

verify all of the information set forth herein.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARKET
STREET AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.




- Investment Highlights

($14,573 / month) Fast Pace Health and Calcasieu Urgent Care,

formed a partnership resulting in

07/29/2024
/29/ one of the largest urgent care providers in the United States

15 Year Lease
Fast Pace Health announced in July 2022 that it has partnered with

2% Increase Annually First Care Clinics to and increase access

. . . to care for underserved rural populations
Four 5-Yr. Options with 2% increase annually

throughout Tennessee, Kentucky, Louisiana, Indiana,
Located on East Hackberry Street

Alabama, and Mississippi

Ben Sullivan Harrison Truex Tim Hickey
MANAGING PARTNER MANAGING PARTNER MANAGING PARTNER

BEN@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM HARRISON@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM TIM@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM

BROKER OF RECORD: BRIAN DEVLIN, LICENSE #RB18000704
® 5100 MARYLAND WAY STE 100, BRENTWOOD, TN 37027 - & 615.309.6100 - ®* MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM



mailto:ben%40marketstreetretail.com?subject=
mailto:harrison%40marketstreetretail.com?subject=
mailto:tim%40marketstreetretail.com?subject=
https://marketstreetretail.com/

____________________ i
”
" : . - -
Chicago ' - :
o ' : // :
i »
@ /) -7 Frasanmm——s Vo -7~ _.-"Cleveland '
® I
Naperville . Fort Wayne : L !
|
: I !
I . | :
|
I : :
I | I
I I I
! ) !
i N i @ i
I 'I.'.- I = : = ,: :
I
- @® Columbus ' |
Springfield : ® A0
Investment Pl | wndpnai '
I #I
I -
i f"
i ;\...I
!
I
o ! . ;
/
ocCation nioine.
! Evansville @ :
*~ \
! 7 ‘ *nr, . L \
’.-'.—-..r’*’ Lomswlle. '
I
\
g il NENITIUGAY RS NP
A .' . ;
\ s’
" Paducah ® Bowling Green e
7 T et : -
A | sqy. 0T T T TR T T T Rl Lk
’ Nashville !
£ Knoxville L=
o\ . s
+ Asheville

Chattanooga -’
__________________ ._____'_______.-"“" \



- Offering Summary

Pricing Summary

8 @

$2,347,289 $174,873 7.45%
OFFERING PRICE NET OPERATING CAPITALIZATION
INCOME RATE

Lease Details

15 years JUL 29, 2024 NOV. 2039 NNN

INITIAL TERM LEASE COMMENCED LEASE EXPIRES TENANT
*120 DAY RENT ABATEMENT PERIOD RESPONSIBILITIES

RRRRRRRR
KING
eeeeeeeeeee

ol W e

Fat Pace Helh

YA o

1308 E HACKBERRY ST 2,800 SQUARE FEET

SALEM, IN (APPROX)
7,
Iz
—)

BUILT IN 2024 0.96 ACREAGE
Structure Only 2% Annually Four 5-Year
LANDLORD INCREASES OPTIONS

RESPONSIBILITIES




-
O

MONTHLY

YEARLY

Financial Analysis

—
O

MONTHLY

YEARLY

W

Dec.2024 | Dec. 2025 | Dec.2026 | Dec.2027 | Dec.2028 | Dec.2029 | Dec. 2030 | Dec.2031 | Dec.2032 | Dec.2033 | Dec.2034 | Dec.2035 | Dec. 2036 | Dec.2037 | Dec.2038
Nov. 2025 | Nov.2026 | Nov.2027 | Nov.2028 | Nov.2029 | Nov.2030 | Nov.2031 | Nov.2032 | Nov.2033 | Nov.2034 | Nov.2035 | Nov. 2036 | Nov.2037 | Nov.2038 | Nov. 2039
$14,573 $14,864 $15,161 $15,465 $15,774 $16,089 $16,411 $16,740 $17,074 $17416 $17,764 $18,119 $18,482 $18,851 $19,228
$174,873 $178,370 $181,938 $185,577 | $189,288 | $193,074 | $196,935 | $200,874 | $204,892 | $208,989 | $213,169 $217,433 $221,781 $226,217 | $230,741
Dec. 2039 Dec. 2044 Dec. 2049 Dec. 2054

Nov. 2044 Nov. 2049 Nov. 2054 Nov. 2059

$19,613 $21,654 $23,908 $26,397

$235,356 $259,852 $286,898 $316,758




- Tenant Overview

opened its first clinic in Collinwood, TN in 2009
with the goal of providing accessible and affordable healthcare
to the uninsured and under served in rural areas. Today, there
are now 250+ Fast Pace Health clinics serving over three
million annual patient visits throughout Tennessee, Kentucky,
Mississippi, Indiana, Alabama, and Louisiana, with plans for
further expansion. Fast Pace Health serves as a primary, walk-
in and urgent care clinic, providing a wide array of treatment
options as well as diagnostic and screening services. Fast Pace
Health recently completed an investment in First Care Clinics.
The combination results in a multi-specialty provider of rural
healthcare and value-based care population health management
services. Fast Pace Health also accepts most major insurance
providers and offers competitive self-pay prices. Fast Pace
Health and Calcasieu Urgent Care, two of the nation'’s top
affordable urgent care providers, recently formed a partnership
resulting in one of the largest urgent care providers in the United
States. Fast Pace Health acts as the overarching brand for the
two companies.

e fastpacehealth

ILLINOIS
Springfield

___Indiamgolis

[ “-Cincifnan
\ .;é g - \v*"'ﬂ\
W ) ) WEST
L .'”e _———YWVIRGINIA
3 ®

_ N
. Lexington N

MARYLAND NEW JERSE

N\
Washington
DELAWARE

Kansas City o

Lawrence

MISSOURI

|
@:NTUCKY

ranson Virginia Beach

Birmingham___—
MI 9.%5833 Pl Tuscaloosey
f— W

L}
.r/. ,I S/ ALAB'QMA N Charrlte}ston
Jackson Montgomery~" 4 A
P‘j‘/—j/l‘/ /p—’ Columbus T Savahnah
L [
E PS ., o/ ©® .f | L
\ / 7’
g el el 1
,I .. \ ;. Mobile
. L | Pensacdlé'_'v-“\TaI!_ahassee :
Beasmt..__ LOUISIANA— {Qr".- - faams | Jacksonville
> 00 “New 0/ Wins C
ouston 3 P o] )
- i < -
Gal\v_gston b 1\ = {\ Daytona Beach
= s = N 13

Orlando

Tennessee Mississippi
Kentucky Indiana

US. LOCATIONS Louisiana Alabama




B site Plar

Recent News

Revelstoke Capital Partners, a leading private equity firm focused on

investing in healthcare services companies, announced that it has
completed fundraising for Revelstoke Single Asset Fund Il, L.P. RSAF I,
with $111 million of commitments, was oversubscribed.

* The Fund acquired a minority equity interest in Fast Pace Health, with
which Revelstoke has long had a successful partnership.

* Fast Pace Health announced in July 2022 that it has partnered with
First Care Clinics (“First Care”) to expand its clinical footprint and
increase access to care for underserved rural populations.

* Simon Bachleda, Co-Founder and Managing Partner of Revelstoke,
said, “We are very excited to extend our partnership with Greg Steil
and the Fast Pace Health team, and we look forward to the company’s
growth by broadening its strategy to increase market presence and
service offerings to comprehensively serve America’s most vulnerable
population”

* Since Revelstoke’s initial investment in Fast Pace in August of 2016,
Fast Pace has grown its clinical footprint from 35 clinics in two states
to over 250 clinics, increasing access to healthcare for millions of

vulnerable rural Americans.




- Demographics

April 1, 2000

April 1, 2010

April 1, 2020
January 1, 2023

January 1, 2028

8,330
8,513
8,809
8,855

9,030

9,278
9,436
9,753
9,780

9,971

16,009

16,659

17,068
17141

17,468

] Households By Year

April 1, 2000

April 1, 2010

April 1, 2020
January 1, 2023

January 1, 2028

3,351
3,473
3,600
3,609

3,676

3,713
3,828
3,975
3,975

4,048

6,145
0,480
6,698
0,704

0,824

Total Household Income
Median Household Income
Avg. Household Income

Per Capita Income

3 MILES 5 MILES 8 MILES

224,505,701
49,864
62,363

26,088

249,852,501
51,077
62,856

26,162

428,514,329
51,681
063,976

25,417

LA

52l Household Characteristics

Households - April 1, 2020
Family Households
Non-Family Households
Avg. Size of Household
Median Size of Household
Median Value Owner-Occupied

Median Rent Per Rent

Median Vehicles Per Household

3 MILES

3,600
2,374
1,226
2.35
56.5

121,702

417

5 MILES 8 MILES

3,975
2,6/8
1,297
2.37
57.3
123,592

412

2.3

2.3

0,698
4,581
2,117
2.5
57
132,787
425

2.4




5] K B =y
% o R Eaca

» fastpacehealth
T &u _ «‘5:;3{

»

PIZZA

o - - I

T B Lo S e Soper Clesr SHOE DEPT.
iy SOMEF I el s

re oy

. %
‘@"
4
LY

TUMBLEWEED®

TEX MEX GRILL Y’ MARGARITA BAR

Hardware -} w o

oy
-

‘ e R S P UMTEDSTATES 358 v s R B oo aal B g o B TR T i "
‘ e S g POSTAL SERVICE g &+ T T N e LR W 3% 14 \ : m

Ty

McCcDonaild’'s

pppppp




- Location Overview

Salem, Indiana is a vibrant city that thrives on a mix of agricultural, facilities that cater to a variety of interests. Delaney Park
manufacturing, and retail activities, serving as key demand drivers for the offers camping, fishing, and hiking opportunities, while
local economy. The city’s strategic location within Washington County Lake Salinda provides a serene environment for boating
provides it with a unique advantage, being well-connected to larger urban and picnicking. The Salem Community Park features
centers like Louisville, Kentucky, which is just a short drive away. This sports fields, playgrounds, and walking trails, making it a
proximity helps attract businesses and residents looking for a blend of popular spot for family outings and community events.
rural charm and urban convenience. Major employers in the area include Furthermore, the nearby Knobstone Trail, Indiana’s

GKN Sinter Metals, NetShape Technologies, and the Salem Community longest hiking trail, offers challenging terrains for avid
Schools, all of which play crucial roles in sustaining the local economy and hikers and nature lovers.

providing a steady stream of employment opportunities.

Culturally, Salem offers a variety of activities and events that reflect its
rich history and community spirit. The John Hay Center, which includes

a museum, a historic pioneer village, and the birthplace of John Hay (a
notable statesman and secretary to President Abraham Lincoln), serves
as a cultural hub, offering educational programs and historical exhibits.
The annual Old Settlers’ Days festival is a beloved community event that
celebrates the city’'s pioneer heritage with reenactments, crafts, and local
cuisine.

For outdoor enthusiasts, Salem boasts several parks and recreational




MARKET ™ STREET

retail advisors

gent care

o o s 1 W T SRR SRR

MANAGING PARTNER

MANAGING PARTNER
BEN@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM

MANAGING PARTNER
HARRISON@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM

TIM@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM

® 5100 MARYLAND WAY STE 100, BRENTWOOD, TN 37027 - & 615.309.6100 - ®* MARKETSTREETRETAIL.CO


http://MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM
mailto:ben%40marketstreetretail.com?subject=
mailto:harrison%40marketstreetretail.com?subject=
mailto:tim%40marketstreetretail.com?subject=

