Fast Pace Health

SALEM, IN



urgent care



retail advisors

J fastpacehealth









Contents

LC	OCATION OVERVIEW	. 11
AE	ERIAL IMAGES	10
	Demographics	<u>Ç</u>
	Site Plan	
	Tenant Overview	7
	Financial Analysis	6
	Offering Summary	5
	Location Overview	Z

CONFIDENTIALITY & DISCLAIMER

The information contained in the following Marketing Brochure is proprietary and strictly confidential. It is intended to be reviewed only by the party receiving it from Market Street Retail Advisors and should not be made available to any other person or entity without the written consent of Market Street Retail Advisors. This Marketing Brochure has been prepared to provide summary, unverified information to prospective purchasers, and to establish only a preliminary level of interest in the subject property. The information contained herein is not a substitute for a thorough due diligence investigation. Market Street Retail Advisors have not made any investigation, and make no warranty or representation, with respect to the income or expenses for the subject property, the future projected financial performance of the property, the size and square improvements footage of the property and improvements, the presence or absence of contaminating substances, PCB's or asbestos, the compliance with State and Federal regulations, the physical condition of the improvements thereon, or the financial condition or business prospects of any tenant, or any tenant's plans or intentions to continue its occupancy of the subject property. The information contained in this Marketing Brochure has been obtained from sources we believe to be reliable; however, Market Street Retail Advisors have not verified, and will not verify, any of the information contained herein, nor have Market Street Retail Advisors conducted any investigation regarding these matters and makes no warranty or representation whatsoever regarding the accuracy or completeness of the information provided. All potential buyers must take appropriate measures to verify all of the information set forth herein.

ALL PROPERTY SHOWINGS ARE BY APPOINTMENT ONLY. PLEASE CONSULT YOUR MARKET STREET AGENT FOR MORE DETAILS.





Investment Highlights



Ben Sullivan

MANAGING PARTNER BEN@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM



MANAGING PARTNER HARRISON@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM

BROKER OF RECORD: BRIAN DEVLIN, LICENSE #RB18000704

9 5100 MARYLAND WAY STE 100, BRENTWOOD, TN 37027 ⋅ Sold 615.309.6100 ⋅ MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM





Alabama, and Mississippi

Harrison Truex

Tim Hickey

MANAGING PARTNER TIM@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM



Investment Location

boro



Offering Summary

Pricing Summary



\$2,347,289 OFFERING PRICE



\$174,873 NET OPERATING INCOME



7.45% CAPITALIZATION RATE

Lease Details

15 years

INITIAL TERM



LEASE COMMENCED

*120 DAY RENT ABATEMENT PERIOD

NOV. 2039

LEASE EXPIRES

RESPONSIBILITIES



Fast Pace Health



1308 E HACKBERRY ST SALEM, IN (APPROX)



2,800 SQUARE FEET



BUILT IN 2024



0.96 ACREAGE

NNN TENANT **Structure Only**

LANDLORD RESPONSIBILITIES





INCREASES

OPTIONS



5

Financial Analysis

Base Terms

	YEA	R 1	YEAR 2	YEAR 3	YEAR 4	YEAR 5	YEAR 6	YEAR 7	YEAR 8	YEAR 9	YEAR 10	YEAR 11	YEAR 12	YEAR 13	YEAR 14	YE
FRC	DM Dec. 2	024	Dec. 2025	Dec. 2026	Dec. 2027	Dec. 2028	Dec. 2029	Dec. 2030	Dec. 2031	Dec. 2032	Dec. 2033	Dec. 2034	Dec. 2035	Dec. 2036	Dec. 2037	Deo
тс	D Nov. 2	025	Nov. 2026	Nov. 2027	Nov. 2028	Nov. 2029	Nov. 2030	Nov. 2031	Nov. 2032	Nov. 2033	Nov. 2034	Nov. 2035	Nov. 2036	Nov. 2037	Nov. 2038	Nov
MON	THLY \$14,	573	\$14,864	\$15,161	\$15,465	\$15,774	\$16,089	\$16,411	\$16,740	\$17,074	\$17,416	\$17,764	\$18,119	\$18,482	\$18,851	\$1
YEA	RLY \$174,	373	\$178,370	\$181,938	\$185,577	\$189,288	\$193,074	\$196,935	\$200,874	\$204,892	\$208,989	\$213,169	\$217,433	\$221,781	\$226,217	\$2



	YEAR 16-20	YEAR 21-25	YEAR 26-30	YEAR 31-35
FROM	Dec. 2039	Dec. 2044	Dec. 2049	Dec. 2054
ТО	Nov. 2044	Nov. 2049	Nov. 2054	Nov. 2059
MONTHLY	\$19,613	\$21,654	\$23,908	\$26,397
YEARLY	\$235,356	\$259,852	\$286,898	\$316,758







Tenant Overview

Fast Pace Health opened its first clinic in Collinwood, TN in 2009 with the goal of providing accessible and affordable healthcare to the uninsured and under served in rural areas. Today, there are now 250+ Fast Pace Health clinics serving over three million annual patient visits throughout Tennessee, Kentucky, Mississippi, Indiana, Alabama, and Louisiana, with plans for further expansion. Fast Pace Health serves as a primary, walkin and urgent care clinic, providing a wide array of treatment options as well as diagnostic and screening services. Fast Pace Health recently completed an investment in First Care Clinics. The combination results in a multi-specialty provider of rural healthcare and value-based care population health management services. Fast Pace Health also accepts most major insurance providers and offers competitive self-pay prices. Fast Pace Health and Calcasieu Urgent Care, two of the nation's top affordable urgent care providers, recently formed a partnership resulting in one of the largest urgent care providers in the United States. Fast Pace Health acts as the overarching brand for the two companies.

fastpace health



250+ U.S. LOCATIONS

Tennessee Kentucky Louisiana

Mississippi Indiana Alabama





Site Plan

Recent News

- Revelstoke Capital Partners, a leading private equity firm focused on investing in healthcare services companies, announced that it has completed fundraising for Revelstoke Single Asset Fund II, L.P. RSAF II, with \$111 million of commitments, was oversubscribed.
- The Fund acquired a minority equity interest in Fast Pace Health, with which Revelstoke has long had a successful partnership.
- Fast Pace Health announced in July 2022 that it has partnered with First Care Clinics ("First Care") to expand its clinical footprint and increase access to care for underserved rural populations.
- Simon Bachleda, Co-Founder and Managing Partner of Revelstoke, said, "We are very excited to extend our partnership with Greg Steil and the Fast Pace Health team, and we look forward to the company's growth by broadening its strategy to increase market presence and service offerings to comprehensively serve America's most vulnerable population."
- Since Revelstoke's initial investment in Fast Pace in August of 2016, Fast Pace has grown its clinical footprint from 35 clinics in two states to over 250 clinics, increasing access to healthcare for millions of vulnerable rural Americans.







Demographics

Population By Year	3 MILES	5 MILES	8 MILES
April 1, 2000	8,330	9,278	16,009
April 1, 2010	8,513	9,436	16,659
April 1, 2020	8,809	9,753	17,068
January 1, 2023	8,855	9,780	17,141
January 1, 2028	9,030	9,971	17,468

Households By Year	3 MILES	5 MILES	8 MILES
April 1, 2000	3,351	3,713	6,145
April 1, 2010	3,473	3,828	6,480
April 1, 2020	3,600	3,975	6,698
January 1, 2023	3,609	3,975	6,704
January 1, 2028	3,676	4,048	6,824

Income Characteristics	3 MILES	5 MILES	8 MI
Total Household Income	224,505,701	249,852,501	428,51 [,]
Median Household Income	49,864	51,077	51,6
Avg. Household Income	62,363	62,856	63,9
Per Capita Income	26,088	26,162	25,4

Household Characteristics	3 MILES	5 MILES	8 MIL
Households - April 1, 2020	3,600	3,975	6,69
Family Households	2,374	2,678	4,58
Non-Family Households	1,226	1,297	2,11
Avg. Size of Household	2.35	2.37	2.5
Median Size of Household	56.5	57.3	57
Median Value Owner-Occupied	121,702	123,592	132,7
Median Rent Per Rent	417	412	42
Median Vehicles Per Household	2.3	2.3	2.4









Location Overview

Salem, Indiana is a vibrant city that thrives on a mix of agricultural, manufacturing, and retail activities, serving as key demand drivers for the local economy. The city's strategic location within Washington County provides it with a unique advantage, being well-connected to larger urban centers like Louisville, Kentucky, which is just a short drive away. This proximity helps attract businesses and residents looking for a blend of rural charm and urban convenience. Major employers in the area include GKN Sinter Metals, NetShape Technologies, and the Salem Community Schools, all of which play crucial roles in sustaining the local economy and providing a steady stream of employment opportunities.

Culturally, Salem offers a variety of activities and events that reflect its rich history and community spirit. The John Hay Center, which includes a museum, a historic pioneer village, and the birthplace of John Hay (a notable statesman and secretary to President Abraham Lincoln), serves as a cultural hub, offering educational programs and historical exhibits. The annual Old Settlers' Days festival is a beloved community event that celebrates the city's pioneer heritage with reenactments, crafts, and local cuisine.

For outdoor enthusiasts, Salem boasts several parks and recreational

facilities that cater to a variety of interests. Delaney Park offers camping, fishing, and hiking opportunities, while Lake Salinda provides a serene environment for boating and picnicking. The Salem Community Park features sports fields, playgrounds, and walking trails, making it a popular spot for family outings and community events. Furthermore, the nearby Knobstone Trail, Indiana's longest hiking trail, offers challenging terrains for avid hikers and nature lovers.









Ben Sullivan MANAGING PARTNER

BEN@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM

Harrison Truex MANAGING PARTNER HARRISON@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM

9 5100 MARYLAND WAY STE 100, BRENTWOOD, TN 37027 · Solo 615.309.6100 · MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM

Tim Hickey

MANAGING PARTNER TIM@MARKETSTREETRETAIL.COM



